
Ref.: BIL/SE / 2021-22 / 57

Date: 15s February,Z0Z?

The Vice-President,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,
Exchange Plaza, $tt Floor, Plot No. - C/1,
G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051
Fax- 022-26598237 /38

NSE Symbol: BIL/EQ

The General Manager,
Listing Department
BSE Limited,
Floor -25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy
Tower, Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001
F ax - 022-227 22037 /39 / 47 / 6l

Scrip Code: 526666

BHRRTIYR
FASHION

BHARNYA INTERNATIONAL

UMITED

38, Sector 44
Gurgaon 122O02
New Delhi Capital Region
lndia
T +91 124488 8555
F +91 124 488 8500
E bhartiya@bhartiya.com

crN 174899TN1987P1C111744

www.bhartlya.com

REF NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED
FINANCIAL RESUTTS OF THE COMPANY FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED
31ST DECEMBER,2021.

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are enclosing herewith copies of the Newspaper publication (Hindu-Tamil and Business Standard-
English, Hindi editions) of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company
for the quarter and nine months ended 31't December,2021.

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

Yogesh Kumar
(Company Secretary Officer)

Encl.: a/a

REGISTERED OFFICE ADDRESS:56/7 , Nallambakkam Village (Via Vandalur), Chennai 600 048, Tamil Nadu, lndia

For
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f:ASHlOl'l

{Rs. ln Lacs)

Note:
1. fhe above is an extract of the dehiled format of the Standalone and Consdidated FinancialResults for the quarter and nine months ended 31st

December,2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulallon 33 of the SEBI (Listing OblQations & Disclosure Requhements ) Regutations, 201S.The full
format of the Sandalone and Consolidated Financial Resulb for the guarter and nine monlhs ended 31st December,2021 ara available on the Company's
website (wwwbhartiya.com) ard on the website of lhe National Stock Exchange of tndia Limited (NSE)(rmw.nseindia.com) ,BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com ).

For Bhailiya lntemational Limited
sd/.

Manoj Khattar
Whole Time Director

DIN: 00694981

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 14.02.2022

sl.
Itls.

Particulars $tandalone ionsolidated
Quarter
Ended

Nine Months
Ended

Quarter
Ended

Quarter
Ended

Nlne Months
Ended

Quarter
Ended

31.12.2021
(Unaudlted)

31.12.2A21
(Unaudited!

31.12.2020
tUnaudited)

31.12.2021
(Unaudited)

31.12.2021
(Unaudited)

31j22020
(Unaudited)

'1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Total lncome from OperaUons

Net Profit /(Loss) for the Perlod (behre tax,
Exceptional and /or Extnaordinary ltems)

Net Proftt / (Loss) for the Period befum tax
(afier Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary ltems)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after tax
(affer Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary ltems)

Total Comprehensive lncome for he period

l(comprising Profit I (Loss)for thg period (afier tax)

and other Comprehensive lncome (A[er Tax)]

Equ'fi Share Capital(face value Rs.10L each )
Reserves (exduding Revaluation Reserve)
as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the
previous year

Eamings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each)
(for continuing and discontinued operations)

1. Basic

2. Diluted

1224.71

17037.04

305.80

305.80

231.37

237.69

1.90

1,89

1n0.71

41628.92

1555.44

1555.44

1153.51

1172.46

9.45

9.43

1220.24

10038.96

517.84

517.84

326.95

334.54

2.68

2,67

1n4.71

2ru731
(502.53)

(502.53)

(s74.32)

(s67.86)

(4.6s)

(4.70)

1220.71

56660.40

861.22

881.22

429.97

449.30

3.68

3.52

1224.24

13727.12

398.22

398.22

209.21

216.79

1.79

1,78

BHARTIYA INTERNATIONAL TIMITED
Regd. 0ffice:-5617, Nallambakkam Village (Via Vandalur), Chennai, Tamil Nadu-600 048

Extract ol Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For the
Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December,2021.

CIN: L74899TN1987PLCIfiIA Tel: +91-9551050418-21 E-mail: shares@bhartiya,com Website: www.bhartiya.com
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13727.12

398.22

398.22

209.21

216.79

n24.24

1.79

1.78

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31sl

December,2021 filed with he Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Oiligations & Disclosure Requiremonts )Regulations, 2015.fte full

format of the Sandalone and Consolidated Financlal Results lor the quarter and nine monhs ended 31st Demmber,2021 are available on the Compant's
website (www.bhartiya.com)and on thewebsite of lhe NationalStock Exctnnge of lndia Limited (NSE)(www.nseindia.oom),BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com ).

For Bhartiya ln$rnational Limited
sdi.

ManoJ
Place: Bengaluru
Dale:14.02.2022

lYhole Tlme Director
DIN: 00694981

s!.
llo.

Partlculm Standalone
Quarter
Ended

Nine Months
Ended

Quarter
Ended

Quartar
Ended

Nine Months
Ended

Quarter
Ended

31.12.2021
(Unaudited)

31.12.2021
(Unaudited)

31.12.2020
(Unaudlted)

31,1L2421
(Unaudited)

31.12.2021
(Unaudited)

31j2.2020
(Unaudited)

1.

2.

3,

4.

5.

b.

7.

8.

Total lncome from Operations

Net Profit /(Loss) for the Period (before tax,

Exceptional and /or Extraordinary ltems)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period betore tax
(after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary ltems)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period afier tax
(afrer Exceptional and/ or Extraordinay ltems)

Totat Comprehensive lmome for he period

[(comprising Profit / {Loss) for the perM (after tax)
and other Comprehensive lncome {After Tax)l

Equity Share Capital (fam value Rs.10/- each )
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)

as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the
previous year

Earnings Per Share (of Rs.lO/+adt)
(for continuing and discontinued operations)

1. Basic

2. Diluted

1220.71

17037.04

305,80

305.80

231.37

237.69

1.90

1.89

1n4.71

41628.92

1555.44

1555.44

1153.51

1172.46

9.45

9.43

1220.24

10038.96

517.84

517.84

326.95

334.54

2.68

2.67

1n0.71

un731
(502.53)

(502.53)

(s74.32)

(567.86)

(4.65)

(4.70)

1220.71

56660.40

861.22

861.?2

429.97

449.30

3.68

3.52

BHARIIYA INTERNAilIINAT TIMITTII
Regd. Office:-5617, Nallambakkam Village (Via Vandalur), Chennai, Tamil Nadu-600 048

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For the
Qua(er and Nine Months Ended 31st December,202tr-

CIN:174899TN1987P1C111744 Tel: +$l-9551050418-21 E-mail: shares@bhartiya.com Website: www.bhartiya.com
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sr.

llo.
Prrtlulrn $tandalone

Quarter
Ended

Nine Months
Ended

Quarter
Ended

Quarter
Ended

Nlne Months
Ended

Quarter
Ended

31.12.2021
(Unaudited)

31.12.2021
(Unaudited)

31.12.2020
(Unaudlted)

31.12.2021
(Unaudited)

31.12.2021
(Unaudited|

31.12.2020
(Unaudited)

1.

z.

3.

.t.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Total lncome ftom Operations

Net Profit /(Loss) for the Perbd (before tax,
Exceptional and ior Extraodinary ltems)

Nst Profit / (Loss) for the Period betore tax
(after Exceptional andl or Extraordinary ltems)

Net Prolit / (Loss) for the Period afler tax
(afier Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary ltems)

Total Comprehensive lncoma for the period

[(comprising Profit / (Loss) for the pedod (afier tax]
and other Comprehensive lncome (Afler Tax[

Equig Share Capital(face value Rs.10/- each )
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)

as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the
previous year

Eamings Per Share (of Rs.10/+ach)
(for continuing and discontinued operations)

1. Basic

2. Diluted

1n0.71

17037.04

305.80

305.80

231.37

237.69

1.90

1.89

1220.71

41628.92

1555.44

9.45

9.43

1555.44

1153.51

1172,46

1220.24

10038.96

517,84

517.84

326.95

334.54

2.68

2.61

1n0.71

?2n731
(502.53)

(502.53)

{574,32)

(567.86)

(4.65)

(4.70)

1n0.71

56660.40

861.22

ffi1.n

429.97

449.30

3.68

3.52

1220.24

13727.12

398.22

398.22

249.21

216.79

1.79

1.78

Note:
1 , The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st

Deember,2021 filed with tre Stoc* Exchanges under Regulalion 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements ) Regulations, 2015.The full

format of the Sandalone and C,onsolidated FinancialResulB for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December,2021 are available on the Company's

website (www.bhartiya.om)ard on thewebsiteof lheNaflonalStockExchange of lndia Limited (NSE)(wvrw.nseirdia.com),BSE Limited (ww.bseindia.com ).

For Bhartiya lnternational Limited
sd/.

ManolKhattar
Place: Bengaluru l{hole lime Dlrector
Date:14.02.2022 DIN;00694981

BHAHTIYA INTETNATIIINAT LIMITEII
Regd. Office:-5617, Nallambakkam Village {Via Vandalur), Chennai, Tamil Nadu-600 048

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Con$olidated Unaudited Financial Results For the
Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December,2A2l.

CIN: 174899TN1987P1C1117M Tel: +91-9551050418-21 E-mail: shares@bhartiya.com Website: www.bhartiya.com
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Regd. Office:-5617, Nallambakkam Village (Via Vandalur), Chennai, Tamil Nadu-600 048

Extract of $tatement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For the
Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021.

CIN: 174899TN1987P1C1117M Tel: +91-9551050418-21 E-mail: shares@bhartiya.com Website:www.bhartiya.com

sl.
llo.

Partlcuhn

Quarter
Ended

Nlne Months
Ended

Quarter
Ended

Quarter
Ended

Nine Months
Ended

Quarter
Ended

t1.12.242t
(Unaudlted)

31.12.2021
(Unaudited)

31.12.2024
(Unaudited)

31,12.2021
(Unaudlted)

31.12.2021
(Unaudlted)

31.12.2020
(Unaudited)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Total lncome from Operatlons

Net Pofit /(Losslfor the Period (before tax,
Exceptional and /or Extnaordinary ltems)

Net Pmfit / (Loss) for the Period beforB tax
(after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary ltems)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period afier tax
(after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary ltems)

Total Comprehensive lncome for Sn period

[(comprising Pmfit / (Loss)for ttc pedod (after tax)

and other Comprehensive lncome (After Tax)l

Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/- each )

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)

as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the
previous year

Eamings Per Share (of Rs.10/+ach)
(for continuing and disconlinued openations)

1. Basic

2. Diluted

17037.04

305.80

305.80

231.37

237.69

1220,71

1.90

1.89

41628.92

1555.44

1555.44

1153.51

1172.46

1n0.71

9.45

9.43

10038.96

517.U

517.U

326.95

334,54

1n0,24

2.68

2,67

22n731
(502.53)

(502.s3)

(574.32)

(567.86)

{4.65)
(4.70)

1220.71

56660.40

861.22

861.22

429.97

449.30

1220.71

3.68

3.52

13727.12

398.22

398.22

209.21

216.79

1224,24

1.79

1.78

(Rs. ln Lacs)

Noter
1, The above is an extract of the detailed format of he Standalone and Consdidated Financial Results for he quarler and nine months ended 31st

December,2021 filed with the Stock Exdranges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obl[ations & Disclosure Requkements ) Regulations, 201 S.Ihe full
format of the Sandalone and Consolidated Financial Resdh for the quarhr and nine months ended 31st December,2021 are available on the Company's

website (wwubharliya.com)ard onthewebsite of the NationalStockExchangeof lndia Limited (NSE)(www.nseindia.com),BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com ).

For Bhadya lnternational Limited
sd/.

ManoJKhattar
Place: Bengaluru Whole Time Director
Date:14.02.2022 OtN:00694981

ffiq eg€ T$fd1ffi | r s rnraa 2022 firar?rm

Standalone

*


