Ref.: BIL/SE/2021-22/57



Date: 15th February, 2022

The Vice-President,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. – C/1,
G Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051
Fax – 022-26598237/38

The General Manager, Listing Department, BSE Limited, Floor -25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001 Fax - 022-22722037/39/41/61

Scrip Code: 526666

BHARTIYA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 38, Sector 44 Gurgaon 122 002 New Delhi Capital Region India T +91 124 488 8555 F +91 124 488 8500 E bhartiya@bhartiya.com

CIN L74899TN1987PLC111744

www.bhartiya.com

REF.: NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE COMPANY FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021.

Dear Sir/Madam,

NSE Symbol: BIL/EQ

We are enclosing herewith copies of the Newspaper publication (Hindu-Tamil and Business Standard-English, Hindi editions) of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021.

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,
For Bhartiya International Limited

Yogesh Kumar Gautam (Compliance Officer)

Encl.: a/a

BHARTIYA

BHARTIYA FASHION

Regd. Office:-56/7, Nallambakkam Village (Via Vandalur), Chennai, Tamil Nadu-600 048

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021.

(Rs. In Lacs)

SI. Particulars Standalone Consolidated						
Particulars		Standalone		(Consolidated	
	Quarter	Nine Months	Quarter	Quarter	Nine Months	Quarter
	Ended	Ended	Ended	Ended	Ended	Ended
	31.12.2021	I continue proper later	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	17037.04	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	10038.96	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	56660.40	13727.12
Net Profit /(Loss) for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	305.80	1555.44	517.84	(502.53)	861.22	398.22
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	305.80	1555.44	517.84	(502.53)	861.22	398.22
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	231.37	1153.51	326.95	(574.32)	429.97	209.21
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	237.69	1172.46	334.54	(567.86)	449.30	216.79
Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/- each)	1220.71	1220.71	1220.24	1220.71	1220.71	1220.24
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	- ,	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
1. Basic	1.90	9.45	2.68	(4.65)	3.68	1.79
2. Diluted	1.89	9.43	2.67	(4.70)	3.52	1.78
	Total Income from Operations Net Profit /(Loss) for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items) Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)] Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/- each) Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic	Total Income from Operations Net Profit /(Loss) for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items) Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)] Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/- each) Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic 1,7037.04 201.037.04 305.80 231.37 231.37	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited) 31.12.20.21 (Una	Quarter Ended Since Months Ended Since Months Ended Since Months Ended Since Months Since Months Ended Since Months S	Quarter Ended Single Single Quarter Ended Single Single Single Quarter Ended Single Single	Quarter Ended Since Sinc

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Sandalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021 are available on the Company's website (www.bhartiya.com) and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)(www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For Bhartiya International Limited

Sd/-

Place: Bengaluru Date: 14.02.2022

Manoj Khattar Whole Time Director DIN: 00694981



BHARTIYA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BHARTIYA FASHION

Regd. Office:-56/7, Nallambakkam Village (Via Vandalur), Chennai, Tamil Nadu-600 048

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021.

(Rs. In Lacs)

	(1-3. III Edos)								
SI.	Particulars		Standalone			Consolidated			
No.		Quarter	Nine Months	Quarter	Quarter	Nine Months	Quarter		
		Ended	Ended	Ended	Ended	Ended	Ended		
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)		
l . 	T. I.I.								
1.	Total Income from Operations	17037.04	41628.92	10038.96	22227.31	56660.40	13727.12		
2.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	305.80	1555.44	517.84	(502.53)	861.22	398.22		
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	305.80	1555.44	517.84	(502.53)	861.22	398.22		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	231.37	1153.51	326.95	(574.32)	429.97	209.21		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	237.69	1172.46	334.54	(567.86)	449.30	216.79		
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/- each)	1220.71	1220.71	1220.24	1220.71	1220.71	1220.24		
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-		
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				9				
	1. Basic	1.90	9.45	2.68	(4.65)	3.68	1.79		
	2. Diluted	1.89	9.43	2.67	(4.70)	3.52	1.78		

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Sandalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 are available on the Company's website (www.bhartiya.com) and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For Bhartiya International Limited

Sd/-

Manoj Khattar Whole Time Director

DIN: 00694981

Place: Bengaluru Date: 14.02.2022

Deurtam (2)

BHARTIYA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BHARTIYA **FASHION**

Regd. Office:-56/7, Nallambakkam Village (Via Vandalur), Chennai, Tamil Nadu-600 048

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021.

(Rs. In Lacs)

SI.	Particulars		Standalone		(
No.		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	17037.04	41628.92	10038.96	22227.31	56660.40	13727.12
2.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	305.80	1555.44	517.84	(502.53)	861.22	398.22
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	305.80	1555.44	517.84	(502.53)	861.22	398.22
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	231.37	1153.51	326.95	(574.32)	429.97	209.21
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	237.69	1172.46	334.54	(567.86)	449.30	216.79
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/- each)	1220.71	1220.71	1220.24	1220.71	1220.71	1220.24
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						i i
	1. Basic	1.90	9.45	2.68	(4.65)	3.68	1.79
	2. Diluted	1.89	9.43	2.67	(4.70)	3.52	1.78

Note:

Place: Bengaluru

Date: 14.02.2022

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Sandalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 are available on the Company's website (www.bhartiya.com) and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)(www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For Bhartiya International Limited

Manoj Khattar

Whole Time Director

DIN: 00694981



विज़नेस स्टैंडर्ड नई दिल्ली | 15 फरवरी 2022 मंगलवार

BHARTIYA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BHARTIYA FASHION

Regd. Office:-56/7, Nallambakkam Village (Via Vandalur), Chennai, Tamil Nadu-600 048

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021.

(Rs. In Lacs)

SI.	Particulars Standalone Consolidated						
	Particulars					,	
No.		Quarter	Nine Months	Quarter	Quarter	Nine Months	Quarter
		Ended	Ended	Ended	Ended	Ended	Ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	17037.04	41628.92	10038.96	22227.31	56660.40	13727.12
2.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the Period (before tax,	305.80	1555.44	517.84	(502.53)	861.22	398.22
	Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)						
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before tax	305.80	1555.44	517.84	(502.53)	861.22	398.22
	(after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)		1 2				
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after tax	231.37	1153.51	326.95	(574.32)	429.97	209.21
	(after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)						
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	237.69	1172.46	334.54	(567.86)	449.30	216.79
	[(comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)						
	and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]						
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/- each)	1220.71	1220.71	1220.24	1220.71	1220.71	1220.24
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the						
	previous year						
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each)						
	(for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic	1.90	9.45	2.68	(4.65)	3.68	1.79
	2. Diluted	1.89	9.43	2.67	(4.70)	3.52	1.78

Note:

Place: Bengaluru

Date: 14.02.2022

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Sandalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 are available on the Company's website (www.bhartiya.com) and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For Bhartiya International Limited Sd/-

Manoj Khattar

Whole Time Director

DIN: 00694981

